
VILKYD 
REF. NO.

VISCOSITY
@ 25°C
(POISE)

% NON-
VOLATILE
@ 2 POISE

% NON-
VOLATILE
CONTENT

% FATTY 
 ACID

FATTY
ACID / OIL

TYPE
ESTERIFYING

AGENT

i
SOLVENT

60

85

70

205X60

209FH85

714IP70

Xylene

IMS / BA

Isopropanol

90-110

40-50

20-40

44

70

58

34

50

40

Linoleic 
Rich

Linoleic 
Rich

Linoleic 
Rich

Mixed

Pentaerythritol

Mixed

PRINCIPAL 
USES

Versatile resin for A/C lacquers, stoving 
or air dry finishes.

Fast curing wood finishes with 
excellent stability. 

Fast curing wood finishes with 
outstanding durability

Wood Coating Resins

Vilkyd Wood Coating Resins 

We summarise our most popular solvent based 
resins. All grades can be offered in alternative 
solvents or at different solids contents.  
For further information please contact a 
member of our technical or sales staff.

For more information:
+44(0)1204 388800
enquiries@vilresins.co.uk
vilresins.co.uk


