

# Vilkyd Wood Coating Resins

## Wood Coating Resins

VILKYD REF. NO.	% NON- VOLATILE CONTENT	SOLVENT	VISCOSITY @ 25°C (POISE)	% NON- VOLATILE @ 2 POISE	% FATTY ACID	FATTY ACID / OIL TYPE	ESTERIFYING AGENT	PRINCIPAL USES
205X60	60	Xylene	90-110	44	34	Linoleic Rich	Mixed	Versatile resin for A/C lacquers, stoving or air dry finishes.
209FH85	85	IMS / BA	40-50	70	50	Linoleic Rich	Pentaerythritol	Fast curing wood finishes with excellent stability.
714IP70	70	Isopropanol	20-40	58	40	Linoleic Rich	Mixed	Fast curing wood finishes with outstanding durability

We summarise our most popular solvent based resins. All grades can be offered in alternative solvents or at different solids contents.

For further information please contact a member of our technical or sales staff.